
Item Code Ounce Capacity Tim Diameter Case CountHeight Pallet Count Case Weight

1.5 

2.5 

3 

4 

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

3,360 

3,360 

3,150 

3,150 

20

20

20

20

27 lbs

33 lbs 

31 lbs 

32 lbs 

B-3oz

B-1.5oz

B-2.5oz

B-4oz

.810”

1.33” 

1.48” 

1.76”   

3oz FNAT 

3oz FNAT Tab 
Lid 

4oz FNAT 

4oz FNAT Tab 
Lid 

4.4oz SS FNAT 

4.75oz FNAT 

6oz FNAT 

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

3,150 

3,000 

3,150 

3,0

3,234 

3,024

2,940 

20

20

20

20

20

16

16

31 lbs 

30 lbs 

32

30 lbs 

34 lbs 

37 lbs 

43 lbs 

4

4

3

3

 

4.4 

4.75

6

Item Code Ounce Capacity Tim Diameter Case CountHeight Pallet Count Case Weight

1.498”

1.681”   

1.89”   

2.194”   

2.092”   

3.037”   

3.037”   

 CUPS (PS & PP)
Single Serve Portion: 51, 75, 80mm



THE PLATINUM PACKAGING GROUP
tel: (562) 630-6700   •   fax: (562) 630-6716

 7627 Somerset Blvd., Paramount, CA 90723
TO PLACE ORDERS: FOR MORE INFORMATION:

www.platinumpkggroup.com

C075 

P200R 

P300R 

P400R 

I400 

P475R 

P600

P800R

I100

0.75 

2

3

4

4

6

8

10

4.75

50.00mm

75.00mm

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

80.00mm 

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

75.00mm 

80.00mm 

4,830 

9,900 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

3,024 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

20 

20 

20 

16 

16 

16 

16

16 

16

35 lbs 

42 lbs 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

Item Code Ounce Capacity Tim Diameter Case CountHeight Pallet Count Case Weight

25.05mm (0.98”)

28.50mm (1.125”)

38.70mm (1.53”)

77.00mm (3.03”)

40.10mm (1.58”)

60.50mm (2.375”)

68.50mm (2.7”)

101.00mm (3.97”)

102.00mm (4.016”)

 CUPS (PS & PP)
Single Serve Portion: 51, 75, 80mm


