

THE PLATINUM PACKAGING GROUP

PLATCUPS (PS & PP)

Single Serve Portion: 51, 75, 80mm



Polystyrene

Straight Wall Containers

Item Code	Ounce Capacity	Tim Diameter	Height	Case Count	Pallet Count	Case Weight
B-1.5oz	1.5	75.00mm	.810"	3,360	20	27 lbs
B-2.5oz	2.5	75.00mm	1.33"	3,360	20	33 lbs
B-3oz	3	75.00mm	1.48"	3,150	20	31 lbs
B-4oz	4	75.00mm	1.76"	3,150	20	32 lbs

Fluted Containers

Item Code	Ounce Capacity	Tim Diameter	Height	Case Count	Pallet Count	Case Weight
3oz FNAT	3	75.00mm	1.498"	3,150	20	31 lbs
3oz FNAT Tab Lid	3	75.00mm	1.681"	3,000	20	30 lbs
4oz FNAT	4	75.00mm	1.89"	3,150	20	32
4oz FNAT Tab Lid	4	75.00mm	2.194"	3,0	20	30 lbs
4.4oz SS FNAT	4.4	75.00mm	2.092"	3,234	20	34 lbs
4.75oz FNAT	4.75	75.00mm	3.037"	3,024	16	37 lbs
6oz FNAT	6	75.00mm	3.037"	2,940	16	43 lbs

THE PLATINUM PACKAGING GROUP

PLAT*CUPS* (PS & PP)

Single Serve Portion: 51, 75, 80mm



Polypropylene

Straight Wall Containers

Item Code	Ounce Capacity	Tim Diameter	Height	Case Count	Pallet Count	Case Weight
C075	0.75	50.00mm	25.05mm (0.98")	9,900	20	35 lbs
P200R	2	75.00mm	28.50mm (1.125")	4,830	20	42 lbs
P300R	3	75.00mm	38.70mm (1.53")	TBD	20	TBD
P400R	4	75.00mm	77.00mm (3.03")	TBD	16	TBD
I400	4	80.00mm	40.10mm (1.58")	TBD	16	TBD
P475R	4.75	75.00mm	60.50mm (2.375")	3,024	16	TBD
P600	6	75.00mm	68.50mm (2.7")	TBD	16	TBD
P800R	8	75.00mm	101.00mm (3.97")	TBD	16	TBD
I100	10	80.00mm	102.00mm (4.016")	TBD	16	TBD

THE PLATINUM PACKAGING GROUP

tel: (562) 630-6700 • fax: (562) 630-6716
7627 Somerset Blvd., Paramount, CA 90723

TO PLACE ORDERS:
insidesales@platinumpkggroup.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
www.platinumpkggroup.com